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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Rasmussen638
Pacific West

8.875 9.575 9.3759.400 37.225
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Arzou Katyal635
Pacific West

8.650 9.675 9.0509.325 36.700
11T 1 3 9 2 

2 

Lily Wilson630
Edge

8.750 9.325 9.4009.050 36.525
6T 5 10T 1 3 

3 

Julia Villena629
Edge

8.800 9.250 9.3009.150 36.500
4T 6 6 3T 4 

4 

Laila Cobb624
Edge

9.025 8.950 9.3009.100 36.375
1 11 7T 3T 5 

5 

Faith Buttitta601
Athletic Horizons

8.750 9.025 9.0759.375 36.225
6T 10 2 8 6 

6 

Juliana Batarao622
Edge

8.675 9.500 8.9509.075 36.200
10 3 9 12 7T

7T

Mary Kate MacDonald606
Black Diamond

8.600 9.400 9.0259.175 36.200
13 4 5 10 7T

7T

Ariana Saha639
Pacific West

8.525 9.100 9.0008.950 35.575
14 8 12* 11 9T

9T

Sophia Tucker608
Black Diamond

8.800 9.050 8.7758.950 35.575
4T 9 12* 14 9T

9T

Gabby Polagruto618
Davis Diamonds

8.250 8.925 9.1259.100 35.400
15 12 7T 6T 11 

11 

Sophia Lopez637
Pacific West

8.750 9.200 9.1258.275 35.350
6T 7 16 6T 12 

12 

Roxy Romrell607
Black Diamond

8.650 8.450 8.8009.050 34.950
11T 15 10T 13 13 

13 

Arabella Sharma615
CCGI

8.925 8.700 8.6008.525 34.750
2 13 14 15 14 

14 

Melissa Ricks621
Demaray's

8.150 8.475 8.4508.450 33.525
16 14 15 16 15 

15 

Addie Kennedy602
Athletic Horizons

8.725 0.000 9.2009.275 27.200
9 16 4 5 16 

16 
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